PERMIT FOR PUBLIC FIREWORKS DISPLAY

| Permit Number |
|---|
| NAME |
| ORGANIZATION |
| Scott County has received and approved the application of the above, which is on file in the Sheriff's Office, Scott County Courthouse, 400 W. 4 th Street, Davenpor Iowa 52801. |
| Permission is granted to display on, at (Date/Time) |
| (Location) |
| Alternate date for display is on, at, at, at |
| (Location) |
| The supervisor is responsible for complying with information provided on application and Scott County procedures. |
| OFFICE USE ONLY: |
| Approved by: on (Scott County Sheriff's Office) |
| behalf of the Scott County Board of Supervisors |
| Approval Date: |